UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to:	
EB	ony Wilkerson 9 5 Calunct unit 15
583	9 S. Calumet Unit 15
Chi	10430 16 60637
Name &	& Address of Taxpayer:
	y WILKERSON
5839 S.	CALUMET UNIT 1S
CHICA	GO II. 60637

Doc#: 0828034022 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/06/2008 08:51 AM Pg: 1 of 2

5839 S. CALUMIET UNI	1 18				
CHICAGO, IL 60637					
			(Space for Records	er's Use)	. 1993
THE GRANTOR(S), DE	TOCHE BANK NAT	TIONAL TRUST CO	MPANY AS TRUSTEE	FOR MORGAN	STANLEV
2005-Ar6,	0,			OIL (HOTCHALL)	37701000
of the CITY of	CHICAGO	, County of CO	ок	State of ILLING	OIS
for and in consideration of					DOLLARS
and other good and valuable	e consideration, hybani	d paid, CONVEY(S) a	nd WARRANT(S) to	,	
THE GRANTEE(S), EBO	INT WILKERSON, A	NINDIVIDUAL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Grantee's Address) 5839 S	CALUMET UNIT	IS CHICAGO II. 60	1637	***	THE STATE OF
	CHICAGO	County of CO		State of IL	
in the form of ownership: A	The state of the s	- Standy or CO	<u> </u>	State of The	
all interest in the following		tuated in the County of	f COOK	in des Free	ETIIV - '- t
PARCEL 1:	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	realized in the South of	COOK	, in the State	of Illinois to wit:
RECORDED AS DOCUM BLOCK 1 IN FALLANS WOADBRIDGE'S SUBD RANGE 14, EAST OF TH PARCEL 2: EXCLUSIVE USE FOR F AS SET FORTH AND THERETO, IN COOK CO	SLE'S SUBDIVISION IVISION OF PART IE THIRD PRINCIPA PARKING PURPOSE DEFINED IN SAI DUNTY, ILLINOIS.	N OF LOTS 17, 18 OF THE NORTHY AL MERIDIAN, IN C	, 21, 22, 23 AND 24 I VEST 1/4 OF SECTION COOK COUNTY ILLIN SING SPACE P-10, A LI OF CONDOMINIUM	N NEWHALL, I N 15, TOWNSHI IOIS.	LARNED AND IP 38 NORTH,
STATE OF ILLINO OCT3.08 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	0005	55.00 PANOS	COOK COUNTY ALESTATE TRANSACTION T OCT3.08 EVENUE STAMP	OOO TRANS	ESTATE FER TAX 27.50
TOM)	E: If additional space i	is required for legal, at	tach on a separate 8-1/2" x	(11" sheet.)	
hereby releasing and waiving					2 K
Permanent Index Number(s)			City of Chicago Dept. of Revenu	0.0	Real Estate
Property Address: 5839 S. C	ALTIMET UNIT 10	CUICACO TI CACA	564434	O TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	\$577.50
	74-2017AB 1 01111 15,1	ON ON XC	10/03/2008 09:24	Batch 00744	13
	\mathcal{A}	08-0851			

0828034022 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this 24 day of august. 20	2008
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TPUST COMPANY	(Seal)
(Seal)	AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY 2005-Ar6
(Seal)	(Seal)
(NOTE: Pl-ase type or print nam	nes helow all signatures)
(To Edit Type of print man	tes seron an signatures.)
STATE OF HUNDIS TOXICS	
)ss	
COUNTY OF COOK UALLAS)	
the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State	wo esaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY AS TRUST	TEL FOR MORGAN STANLEY 2005-Ar6
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) subse n person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, sealed and deliv for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and wa	ered the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 20 day of	1)
DAWN ANN HARRIS Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires March 03, 2010	Notary Public My commission expires: 03-03-10
C00	OK COUNTY / ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer:	Exempt under provisions of Paragraph
ANTHONY N. PANZICA ATTORNEY AT LAW	Section 4. Real Estate Transfer Tax Act. Date:
SIO-A W. IRVING PARK	
HICAGO, IL 60618	
	Buyer, Seller or Representative

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).

INFO-PRO (800)655-2021 www.infoproforms.com